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1 K2055-02 1052 122.77 594.10 471.33 549.77 427.00 03/25/2019 14:20

LabID Size 

(mm)

Weight Retained 

(g)

Cumulative 

Weight (g)

ON (g) Passed 

(g)

%PassingSieve

Analytical Summary Report

K2055-02 3/8(In) 9.5 91.51 91.51 427.00 335.49 78.57

K2055-02 #4 4.75 67.99 159.50 335.49 267.50 79.73

K2055-02 #10 2 75.25 234.75 267.50 192.25 71.87

K2055-02 #20 0.85 51.5 286.25 192.25 140.75 73.21

K2055-02 #40 0.425 29.96 316.21 140.75 110.79 78.71

K2055-02 #60 0.25 24.91 341.12 110.79 85.88 77.52

K2055-02 #100 0.15 23.44 364.56 85.88 62.44 72.71

K2055-02 #140 0.105 9.55 374.11 62.44 52.89 84.71

K2055-02 #200 0.075 14.21 388.32 52.89 38.68 73.13

K2055-02 Pan 37.95 426.27
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